
First number is total of 1's

FRI 19 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jenny 40.64 2 3NQPolito 0.001 08068 1 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jack 0.00 0 0NQBrotherton 0.002 12079 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ellie 35.10 01 70QJenkins 0.003 16030 70 01,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Triumph 34.71 02 55QGross 0.004 16033 55 01,4,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bree 36.25 4 2NQJensen 0.006 20036 -2 02
Joe Joe Joker 0.00 0 0NQGarfinkel 0.007 20086 0 0
Spooner 0.00 0 0ABSZiesing 0.008 20455 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nola 35.89 3 2NQSchillebeeckx-Ric 0.009 24048 -1 02
Teeka 42.26 10 2NQMcCaffree 0.0010 24053 -8 02
Blink 38.25 6 53NQScripko 0.0011 24094 47 01,3,4,6,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 19 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Chloe 41.84 3 52NQSalerno 0.001 08186 49 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dallas 0.00 0 0ABSTanguay 0.002 12437 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Oliver 40.15 5 2NQMcNeil 0.006 16029 -3 02
Lizzy 35.87 0 3NQMcNeil 0.007 16034 3 03
Kramer 36.38 1 2NQBerman 0.008 16451 1 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sammy 36.63 41 65QMinnella 0.0010 20363 61 02,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Apple 42.16 10 2NQFit 0.009 20042 -8 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Breeze 25.10 01 70QNicholson 0.0012 24058 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Mickey 35.08 32 68QReinhard 0.0013 24412 65 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Comet 36.45 4 1NQBogert 0.0011 24093 -3 01
Ace 43.25 11 55NQMunson 0.0014 24476 44 02,2,4,5,6,7,9,20
Ringo 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.0015 24477 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 19 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
GG 37.95 2 3NQBerman 0.0010 12207 1 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Spring 21.50 01 69QBurbank 0.0020 16257 69 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Tempo 34.98 02 66QElliott 0.0021 16264 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Bertha 31.26 0 4NQBillman 0.0022 16279 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bella 33.04 11 66QMacEwan 0.0040 20360 65 03,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Darcy 31.65 0 6NQMoore 0.0038 20299 6 06
Anya 0.00 0 0NQPatrick 0.0041 20458 0 0
Trophy 0.00 0 0NQPiecara 0.0042 20459 0 0
Goose 32.60 0 5NQDeWitt 0.0043 20464 5 05
Haley 35.79 3 3NQBogert 0.0044 20468 0 03
Brandi 0.00 0 0ABSMinnella 0.0039 20305 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Spirit 0.00 0 0ABSLarsen 0.0051 24392 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 19 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sally 32.78 01 71QBintliff 0.009 12235 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Luc 35.25 02 69QWeintrub 0.008 12232 69 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Oscar 36.93 1 2NQShriver 0.0017 16273 1 02
Rip 35.98 0 2NQSharp 0.0018 16281 2 02
Xena 35.78 0 2NQCimprich 0.0019 16285 2 02
Rio 0.00 0 0ABSMacBean 0.0014 16256 0 0
Eva 0.00 0 0ABSPolito 0.0015 16261 0 0
Kalani 0.00 0 0ABSSullivan 0.0016 16265 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
The Pi 28.54 01 79QFischer 0.0029 20310 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Petey 29.07 02 70QGarfinkel 0.0032 20343 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Batman 33.12 13 69QPosner 0.0026 20296 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Spring 26.16 04 66QStahl 0.0036 20369 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Minnie 30.50 0 66QHrycyk 0.0034 20357 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Anna 33.25 1 67QZilney 0.0033 20344 66 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Ruby 33.58 1 3NQScripko 0.0031 20316 2 03
Stella 28.72 0 6NQVanderwende 0.0035 20361 6 06
Skyy 0.00 0 0ABSD'Andrea 0.0027 20300 0 0
Samie 0.00 0 0ABSDauer 0.0028 20309 0 0
Porsche 0.00 0 0ABSHammond 0.0030 20315 0 0
Dash 0.00 0 0ABSShaw 0.0037 20340 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sheila 27.98 01 79QFischer 0.0050 24409 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blazer 37.18 52 75QNumata 0.0047 24391 70 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Max Fats 32.79 03 69QHughes 0.0045 24379 69 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Iko 35.77 34 70QMcCaffree 0.0046 24387 67 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Trace 36.10 4 67QPisch 0.0049 24407 63 03,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
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Gusto 25.60 0 2NQJenkins 0.0048 24399 2 02

First number is total of 1's

FRI 19 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mandy 43.94 8 51NQPienkowski 0.005 20169 43 02,4,6,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 19 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Splash 34.68 01 60QNicholson 0.004 16153 60 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,20
Rowdy 32.48 0 4NQGregor 0.003 16009 4 04
Charge 37.45 2 2NQStipick 0.005 16427 0 02

First number is total of 1's

FRI 19 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Niles 0.00 0 0NQApplebaum 0.004 08417 0 0
Bodriy 0.00 0 0NQPoklikuha 0.005 08418 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
BeeGee 35.09 0 4NQPisch 0.0025 20430 4 04

First number is total of 1's

FRI 19 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 36.40 0 2NQApplebaum 0.001 04111 2 02

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Chrissy 31.31 0 2NQWeintrub 0.002 08113 2 02
Oscar 0.00 0 0ABSPolito 0.003 08127 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Angie 28.79 01 70QBillman 0.006 12131 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Hagrid 34.17 02 66QCimprich 0.007 12133 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Colby 30.61 01 70QPidgeon 0.0013 16425 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Bolt 37.35 22 71QPosner 0.0012 16161 69 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Jessie 26.88 03 68QAldrich 0.0011 16159 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Oliver 36.35 11 73QDauer 0.0024 20174 72 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Charly 0.00 0 0ABSFluet 0.0023 20166 0 0
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